
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: quotation for O2 sensor
2 messages

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 11 November 2025 at 14:13
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Vipin Raj (AMMCS) <vipin.r@almaz.net.ae>
Date: Tue, 11 Nov 2025 at 14:08
Subject: quotation for O2 sensor
To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>, enquiries@viamed.co.uk <enquiries@viamed.co.uk>,
orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Pierre Bassam Jabbour (AMMCS) <Pierre.j@almaz.net.ae>, Customer Service - Medical (AMMC)
<csmed@almaz.net.ae>, Belal Al Sharaa (AMMCS) <belal@almaz.net.ae>

Dear Viamed Team,

 

Could you please provide a quotation for the attached O₂ sensor?

Kindly include the following details in your offer:

Unit price
Lead time / delivery schedule
Shipping cost to [insert your location]
Payment terms
Validity of quotation

 

Additionally, could you please confirm whether this sensor is compatible with the IMT Medical
FlowAnalyser PF-300?

 

 

Thank you.
Regards,

   

Vipin Raj 
Biomedical Technician,
 Engineering
Al Mazroui Medical & Chemical
Supplies LLC
TRN : 100007883000003 PO
Box 6196, 
Ajman, United Arab Emirates 

T : +971 6 7432557 | F :       

vipin.r@almaz.net.ae 
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www.almazrouimedical.ae

 

 Please consider the environment before printing.

 

Note:
This message is for the named person's use only.  It may contain confidential, proprietary or legally
privileged information.  No confidentiality or privilege is waived or lost by any mistransmission.  If you
receive this message in error, please immediately delete it and all copies of it from your system, destroy
any hard copies of it and notify the sender.  You must not, directly or indirectly, use, disclose, distribute,
print, or copy any part of this message if you are not the intended recipient.  Al
Mazroui Technologies and any of its subsidiaries each reserve the right to monitor all e-mail
communications through its networks.
Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, except where the message states
otherwise and the sender is authorized to state them to be the views of any such entity.
 
Thank You.
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Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 11 November 2025 at 14:47
Draft To: vipin.r@almaz.net.ae
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Good afternoon Vipin,

Thank you for your email.

We are unable to supply the R-24MED due to a supply chain issue regarding a component part.

In the meantime, an alternative to the R-24MED is part number 0110049 R-49V.

I can confirm that this sensor is compatible with the IMT Medical FlowAnalyser PF-300.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th – 20th November, Düsseldorf
UK Pavilion – Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]
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